
September 08, 2023

Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Overall Finish List
Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Alyssa Becker U-Mary 14:01.71   1 JR
Andrijana Fundak U-Mary 14:07.32   2 JR
Kristine Kalthoff U-Mary 14:16.23   3 JR
Mary Goodwin Bemidji State 14:23.84   4 JR
Terez Wycklendt U-Mary 14:31.35   5 SO
Teresa Blote U-Mary 14:52.06   6 SR
Katelyn Kennedy MSU-Moorhead 14:57.47   7 FR
Liz Acheson U-Mary 15:00.98   8 JR
Sidra Sadowsky Minot State 15:02.49   9 JR
Grace Dorsher MSU-Moorhead 15:05.810  10 JR
Paulette Dominguez Minot State 15:09.411  11 JR
Maggie McCarthy Bemidji State 15:10.012  12 SO
Madison Marco SW Minnesota St. 15:10.413  13 FR
Hannah Westin U-Mary 15:11.014  14 FR
Emery Smith Minot State 15:11.315  15 SO
Jessica Martinez Minot State 15:11.516  16 FR
Kaela Traugott MSU-Moorhead 15:11.717  17 FR
Rachael Neu U-Mary 15:11.9(> 7)  18 FR
Abbie Christen MSU-Moorhead 15:13.018  19 SO
Holly Fromherz U-Mary 15:13.2(> 7)  20 FR
Ella Dufault Crown 15:14.619  21 FR
Grace Acheson U-Mary 15:15.0(> 7)  22 FR
Carol Miller Bemidji State 15:15.320  23 JR
Macie Langstraat SW Minnesota St. 15:15.521  24 JR
Nicole Reeves Minot State 15:16.622  25 SO
Emberlyn Dickinson St. 15:17.923  26 SO
Jazmin Gorder Minot State 15:29.424  27 SO
Bailey Wride Minot State 15:29.725  28 FR
Jasmine Barnes Valley City State 15:30.026  29 JR
Ava Stafford Bismarck State 15:30.227  30 FR
Marisa Shiland U-Mary 15:33.1(> 7)  31 SR
Lauren Taylor Dickinson St. 15:34.928  32 SO
Kaelyn Berg MSU-Moorhead 15:37.629  33 SO
Nadia Vaughn Bemidji State 15:45.330  34 SO
Catherine Ihrke SW Minnesota St. 15:48.131  35 JR
Madison Kepner MSU-Moorhead 15:56.432  36 FR
Grace Ingebretsen Concordia-Moorhead 16:03.833  37 FR
Amelia Rowley Concordia-Moorhead 16:07.834  38 FR
Emma Hehn U-Mary 16:11.2(> 7)  39 FR
Sophia Sowada UNA 16:13.4(< 5)  40
Savanna Olson U-Mary 16:14.5(> 7)  41 FR
Karly Just Valley City State 16:16.835  42 SO
Airial Johnson Concordia-Moorhead 16:17.436  43 JR
Elsie Hatlevig Concordia-Moorhead 16:17.937  44 SR
Natalie Lile Dickinson St. 16:18.538  45 SO
Jazmyn Christens U-Mary 16:19.0(> 7)  46 SO
Hadley Stuehrenberg Bemidji State 16:21.239  47 FR
Kayla Tobin Bethany Lutheran 16:28.140  48 JR
Natalie Jorschumb SW Minnesota St. 16:30.341  49 SO
Carissa Andres SW Minnesota St. 16:32.842  50 FR
Lizzy Folk U-Mary 16:34.3(> 7)  51 SR
Carmen Lyon Bemidji State 16:39.943  52 FR
Emma Hochhalter Bemidji State 16:41.344  53 FR
Elizabeth Widmer Dwaggons 16:45.5(< 5)  54 JR
Anna Anderson Crown 16:45.945  55 SR
Baylee Lura Minot State 16:54.6(> 7)  56 FR

Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Alexius Miller Dickinson St. 16:59.246  57 JR
Kyra Kusnierek SW Minnesota St. 17:00.747  58 SO
Morgan Aune Dickinson St. 17:04.848  59 SO
Sydnie Price Bemidji State 17:07.2(> 7)  60 FR
Jordan Merwin Bethany Lutheran 17:07.949  61 JR
Callie Ressler Bemidji State 17:10.3(> 7)  62 SO
Josephine Lentz SW Minnesota St. 17:10.450  63 JR
Melanie Hevel-Olson UNA 17:22.5(< 5)  64
Jozi Duffy Minot State 17:32.3(> 7)  65 FR
Genevieve Hansen Minot State 17:38.6(> 7)  66 FR
Londyn Ames Concordia-Moorhead 17:44.051  67 FR
Ashley Robben MSU-Moorhead 17:46.552  68 FR
Ava Chevalier Concordia-Moorhead 17:47.253  69 SO
Piper Perez Dickinson St. 17:52.054  70 JR
Eden Smith Concordia-Moorhead 17:52.655  71 JR
Chloe Kuhlman Bethany Lutheran 17:54.056  72 SR
Morgan Haerer Valley City State 17:58.157  73 SO
Abbie Hough Crown 17:58.158  74 FR
Brycelyn Hanson SW Minnesota St. 18:03.4(> 7)  75 JR
Paris Mack Valley City State 18:04.159  76 FR
Naomi Anderson Bethany Lutheran 18:07.460  77 JR
Savanna Busch SW Minnesota St. 18:24.8(> 7)  78 JR
Monica Okopal Minot State 18:31.8(> 7)  79 SR
Halle Wetsch Bismarck State 18:36.561  80 FR
Emily Hatlewick Valley City State 18:39.262  81 JR
Emmeline Metz Bethany Lutheran 18:43.863  82 JR
Hallie Fritel Concordia-Moorhead 18:59.8(> 7)  83 FR
Angela Zaccaria Bethany Lutheran 19:24.964  84 JR
Kaitlyn Bancroft Bismarck State 19:29.265  85 FR
Hannah Rethemeyer Bethany Lutheran 19:29.966  86 JR
Paysha Rex Bismarck State 19:36.967  87 FR
Camille Ring Crown 19:58.068  88 FR
Isabelle Vos Concordia-Moorhead 20:10.4(> 7)  89 FR
Lily Bandy Crown 20:40.769  90 FR
Greta Greniger Crown 20:53.470  91 JR
Lanelle Mongram Nueta Hidatsa 20:54.4(< 5)  92 SO
Alexis Ritzman Bismarck State 21:13.871  93 FR
Megan McCue Bethany Lutheran 21:39.0(> 7)  94 JR
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September 08, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

U-Mary Finish Position -     1

17
14:21.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Alyssa Becker 1 14:01.7   1 J     1 14:01.7
Andrijana Fundak 2 14:07.3   2 J     3 28:09.0
Kristine Kalthoff 3 14:16.2   3 J     6 42:25.2
Terez Wycklendt 5 14:31.3   4 S    11 56:56.5
Teresa Blote 6 14:52.0   5 S    17 1:11:48.5
Liz Acheson (8) 15:00.9   6 J (25) 1:26:49.4
Hannah Westin (14) 15:11.0   7 F (39) 1:42:00.4
Rachael Neu More 15:11.9   8 F 1:57:12.3
Holly Fromherz More 15:13.2   9 F 2:12:25.5
Grace Acheson More 15:15.0  10 F 2:27:40.5
Marisa Shiland More 15:33.1  11 S 2:43:13.6
Emma Hehn More 16:11.2  12 F 2:59:24.8
Savanna Olson More 16:14.5  13 F 3:15:39.3
Jazmyn Christens More 16:19.0  14 S 3:31:58.3
Lizzy Folk More 16:34.3  15 S 3:48:32.6

Minot State Finish Position -     2

73
15:10.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sidra Sadowsky 9 15:02.4   1 J     9 15:02.4
Paulette Dominguez 11 15:09.4   2 J    20 30:11.8
Emery Smith 15 15:11.3   3 S    35 45:23.1
Jessica Martinez 16 15:11.5   4 F    51 1:00:34.6
Nicole Reeves 22 15:16.6   5 S    73 1:15:51.2
Jazmin Gorder (24) 15:29.4   6 S (97) 1:31:20.6
Bailey Wride (25) 15:29.7   7 F (122) 1:46:50.3
Baylee Lura More 16:54.6   8 F 2:03:44.9
Jozi Duffy More 17:32.3   9 F 2:21:17.2
Genevieve Hansen More 17:38.6  10 F 2:38:55.8
Monica Okopal More 18:31.8  11 S 2:57:27.6

MSU-Moorhead Finish Position -     3

81
15:13.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Katelyn Kennedy 7 14:57.4   1 F     7 14:57.4
Grace Dorsher 10 15:05.8   2 J    17 30:03.2
Kaela Traugott 17 15:11.7   3 F    34 45:14.9
Abbie Christen 18 15:13.0   4 S    52 1:00:27.9
Kaelyn Berg 29 15:37.6   5 S    81 1:16:05.5
Madison Kepner (32) 15:56.4   6 F (113) 1:32:01.9
Ashley Robben (52) 17:46.5   7 F (165) 1:49:48.4

Bemidji State Finish Position -     4

105
15:23.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Mary Goodwin 4 14:23.8   1 J     4 14:23.8
Maggie McCarthy 12 15:10.0   2 S    16 29:33.8
Carol Miller 20 15:15.3   3 J    36 44:49.1
Nadia Vaughn 30 15:45.3   4 S    66 1:00:34.4
Hadley Stuehrenberg 39 16:21.2   5 F   105 1:16:55.6
Carmen Lyon (43) 16:39.9   6 F (148) 1:33:35.5
Emma Hochhalter (44) 16:41.3   7 F (192) 1:50:16.8
Sydnie Price More 17:07.2   8 F 2:07:24.0
Callie Ressler More 17:10.3   9 S 2:24:34.3

Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

SW Minnesota St. Finish Position -     5

148
15:51.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Madison Marco 13 15:10.4   1 F    13 15:10.4
Macie Langstraat 21 15:15.5   2 J    34 30:25.9
Catherine Ihrke 31 15:48.1   3 J    65 46:14.0
Natalie Jorschumb 41 16:30.3   4 S   106 1:02:44.3
Carissa Andres 42 16:32.8   5 F   148 1:19:17.1
Kyra Kusnierek (47) 17:00.7   6 S (195) 1:36:17.8
Josephine Lentz (50) 17:10.4   7 J (245) 1:53:28.2
Brycelyn Hanson More 18:03.4   8 J 2:11:31.6
Savanna Busch More 18:24.8   9 J 2:29:56.4

Dickinson St. Finish Position -     6

183
16:15.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Emberlyn 23 15:17.9   1 S    23 15:17.9
Lauren Taylor 28 15:34.9   2 S    51 30:52.8
Natalie Lile 38 16:18.5   3 S    89 47:11.3
Alexius Miller 46 16:59.2   4 J   135 1:04:10.5
Morgan Aune 48 17:04.8   5 S   183 1:21:15.3
Piper Perez (54) 17:52.0   6 J (237) 1:39:07.3

Concordia-Moorhead Finish Position -     7

191
16:30.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Grace Ingebretsen 33 16:03.8   1 F    33 16:03.8
Amelia Rowley 34 16:07.8   2 F    67 32:11.6
Airial Johnson 36 16:17.4   3 J   103 48:29.0
Elsie Hatlevig 37 16:17.9   4 S   140 1:04:46.9
Londyn Ames 51 17:44.0   5 F   191 1:22:30.9
Ava Chevalier (53) 17:47.2   6 S (244) 1:40:18.1
Eden Smith (55) 17:52.6   7 J (299) 1:58:10.7
Hallie Fritel More 18:59.8   8 F 2:17:10.5
Isabelle Vos More 20:10.4   9 F 2:37:20.9

Valley City State Finish Position -     8

239
17:17.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jasmine Barnes 26 15:30.0   1 J    26 15:30.0
Karly Just 35 16:16.8   2 S    61 31:46.8
Morgan Haerer 57 17:58.1   3 S   118 49:44.9
Paris Mack 59 18:04.1   4 F   177 1:07:49.0
Emily Hatlewick 62 18:39.2   5 J   239 1:26:28.2

Crown Finish Position -     9

259
18:07.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ella Dufault 19 15:14.6   1 F    19 15:14.6
Anna Anderson 45 16:45.9   2 S    64 32:00.5
Abbie Hough 58 17:58.1   3 F   122 49:58.6
Camille Ring 68 19:58.0   4 F   190 1:09:56.6
Lily Bandy 69 20:40.7   5 F   259 1:30:37.3
Greta Greniger (70) 20:53.4   6 J (329) 1:51:30.7
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September 08, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date MSUM Dragon Twilight

Women

Randy Smith 4000m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Bethany Lutheran Finish Position -    10

268
17:40.3Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Kayla Tobin 40 16:28.1   1 J    40 16:28.1
Jordan Merwin 49 17:07.9   2 J    89 33:36.0
Chloe Kuhlman 56 17:54.0   3 S   145 51:30.0
Naomi Anderson 60 18:07.4   4 J   205 1:09:37.4
Emmeline Metz 63 18:43.8   5 J   268 1:28:21.2
Angela Zaccaria (64) 19:24.9   6 J (332) 1:47:46.1
Hannah Rethemeyer (66) 19:29.9   7 J (398) 2:07:16.0
Megan McCue More 21:39.0   8 J 2:28:55.0

Bismarck State Finish Position -    11

291
18:53.4Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ava Stafford 27 15:30.2   1 F    27 15:30.2
Halle Wetsch 61 18:36.5   2 F    88 34:06.7
Kaitlyn Bancroft 65 19:29.2   3 F   153 53:35.9
Paysha Rex 67 19:36.9   4 F   220 1:13:12.8
Alexis Ritzman 71 21:13.8   5 F   291 1:34:26.6

UNA Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sophia Sowada Less 16:13.4   1 16:13.4
Melanie Hevel-Olson Less 17:22.5   2 33:35.9

Dwaggons Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Elizabeth Widmer Less 16:45.5   1 J 16:45.5

Nueta Hidatsa Sahnish Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lanelle Mongram Less 20:54.4   1 S 20:54.4
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